ERICSSON(LM)TEL

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

ISIN: SE0000108656

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 15:50:09

Price
6.604 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.48% (-0.03)

SE0000108656
ERIC B

Frankfurt

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

20,335 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

6.618 EUR (2,500)
6.624 EUR (2,500)
6.596 EUR

6.604 EUR

6.596 EUR

6.636 EUR

6.604 EUR

125

825.50

2

125

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351045,257594719,257594360,257594083,257595268,257595066,171496890,171496892,172402129,201448163,201448174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000108656-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000108656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108656&ID_NOTATION=247978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acfcdaf2419e35ec84d6d865816fb4840162ae215b2250e2865d733d03f53d6a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=176f532bd9f5168bb&time=1726759428&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de47a67f41270b74d412a17e09daab6b2306a6a5513ada9746bbb6941dc0bf39&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de88652fb209cc914&time=1726759428&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f94a1a449236c6ce503a0605a77a08be8d297191923adc55f285543b45b5d9b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1541f8cceea7a48d2&time=1726759428&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91d3fb61ff1d6c4d3ad07451e1b8a3126dc8b203b85a5a8ab4adc692a3b5c896&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d37196479022354f&time=1726759428&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ed3e731e41cd4bd2910c489ce92a6cf8654b57580e258072469610f788008bc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c2a2662490b5d70e&time=1726759428&tool=RSC

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Details

2024/09/18 15:50:09

Price

6.604 EUR

Difference ©  -0.48%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000108656
Symbol ERIC B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 20,335 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.618 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 6.624 EUR (2,500)
Open 6.596 EUR
High 6.604 EUR
Low 6.596 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.636 EUR
VWAP 6.604 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 825.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 125
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +25.33% +40.09% -31.50%
Perf (abs.) +1.34 +1.90 -3.05
Beta - - -
Volatility 27.64 28.09 34.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm

Nasdaqg Helsinki

Date

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/

Time

17:35

17:04

15:31

17:08

11:45

6.606 EUR (1,024
6.502 EUR (2,507
5.919 EUR (3,287

6.776 EUR (2024/08/29
4.597 EUR (2024/04/17
6.776 EUR (2024/08/29
4.089 EUR (2023/10/31

)
)
)
5.326 EUR (2,998)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.598 EUR 0.00 12

6.616 EUR 0.10 16

6.608 EUR 0.00 10

75.10 SEK 153.32 3,467

6.61 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3744814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6542596

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

CESKAS
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

12:27

09:00

08:01

08:01

15:50

20:53

17:44

17:44

16:31

08:08

6.602 EUR

75.20 SEK

6.594 EUR

6.594 EUR

6.604 EUR

7.30 USD

6.622 EUR

6.622 EUR

6.582 EUR

6.598 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1950456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10256772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20630

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Company profile

Company Logo

-
>

ERICSSON

Contact Details
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM ERICSSON

Torshamnsgatan 21 - 164 83 Kista
Telefon: +46-10-719-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ERICSSON(LM)TEL &,
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Company Profile

Telefonaktiebolaget LM Ericsson engages in the provision of telecommunications equipment
and related services to mobile and fixed network operators. It operates through the following
segments: Networks, Cloud Software, Services, Enterprise, and Other. The Networks
segment supports all radio-access technologies and offers hardware, software and related
services for both radio access and transport. The Cloud Software segment offers solutions
for core networks, business and operational support systems, network design and
optimization, and managed network services. The Other segment refers to the media
business and other non-allocated business. Segment-level information has also been
presented to Other. The company was founded by Lars Magnus Ericsson in 1876 and is
headquartered in Kista, Sweden.
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Nunzio Mirtillo
Nunzio Mirtillo
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